i dd
HLK-61PI-1213 12 16.5 Set
HLK-61PI-1516 15,16 20.5 Set
HLK-61PI-1718 17,18 10 22.5 Set
HLK-61PI-20 20 24.5 Set
HLK-61PI-2122 21,22 15 26.5 Set
HLK-61PI-25 25 29.5 Set
HLK-61PI-26 26 20 31.5 Set
HLK-61PI-28 28 32.5 Set
2023-07
ONLINE-INFO
Page 80
All figures in mm; others are specifically marked. Status of Product Information:
For the most current version and additional details, please visit our websiteSubject to misprints and technical changes.
HAELOK®
Tool inlays HLK-61PI
Tool inserts are available for the press tools PT1228, PT3060 & PT76114 for pipe outer diameter from
12 mm to 114.3 mm. Thus, a wide range of applications can be covered with only one tool.
The HAELOK® tool inlays are made of hardened steel and magnetically held in the tool.
HAELOK® - Inlays HLK-61PI
Technical data
Inlays for Press Tool PT1228
Tool inserts for fitting sizes ø12 mm to 28 mm are available for the press tool PT1228.
	- pipe outer diameter from12 -114 mm
	- CE-conform and TÜV-certified
	- Hardened material
	- Magnetic for press tools
                    Article No. for fitting size: DN d PU (pcs.)
+41 43 501 45 50  |  sales@haelok.com
HLK-61PI-30 30 37.5 Set
HLK-61PI-33 33 25 41.5 Set
HLK-61PI-35 35 42.5 Set
HLK-61PI-38 38 45.5 Set
HLK-61PI-42 42 32 49.5 Set
HLK-61PI-48 48 40 55.5 Set
HLK-61PI-60 60 50 68 Set
HLK-61PI-76 76 65 85 Set
HLK-61PI-88 88 80 99.2 Set
HLK-61PI-114 114 100 128.5 Set
10 6 10 HLK-61PT-0613
12 12 HLK-61PT-0613 HLK-61PI-1213
1/4" 8 13 HLK-61PT-0613 HLK-61PI-1213
15 15 HLK-61PI-1516